
2011 Team Nutrition Challenge sign-up sheet 

and weekly scoring sheets

instructions: Please fill out the first form of this packet for your team and turn one copy into your Coach. The Team captain of your team may keep the rest of this packet as it will be needed for your results!

Signing this form indicates that you guarantee all of your daily reported results are 100% honest and accurate!
Team Captain_________________________________________________

Zone Blocks per day_______ Contact Phone________________________

Signature____________________________________________________

Athlete 1 ____________________________________________________

Zone Blocks per day_______ Contact Phone________________________

Signature____________________________________________________

Athlete 2 ____________________________________________________

Zone Blocks per day_______ Contact Phone________________________

Signature____________________________________________________

Cash registration fee must be received at the time this form is turned in!****
Scoring Instructions:

Scoring for the 2011 Team Nutrition challenge will be based on a daily point-system that tracks your discipline and consistency as a group. Each athlete will write their daily meals and snacks down in a notebook, and keep track of whether than food was measured/weighed or not, and if it was quality food or not by our challenge standards. at the end of the day, if the entire day’s meals and snacks were measure/weighed and good quality food, the team member will get to contribute 3 points to the team’s weekly total. If the food intake wasn’t up to par, that 3 points will dwindle rapidly, and if someone slips up completely, points can actually be deducted from the weekly total!

Here is a chart showing how to categorize your points for a given day:

	daily nutrition
	daily points awarded

	100% measured/weighed and good quality food
	3

	“eyeballed” but not truly measured, still good quality
	1

	poor quality food but measured and weighed.
	0

	unmeasured poor quality food
	-1


So, if I was to eat 100% measured and great quality foods for the entire day, I would get 3 points for that day, and if I did it for an entire week, I would get (3 x 7 = ) 21 points to add to my team’s total!

On the other hand, If I eat great the entire day and then have one tiny little cheat at dinner consisting of a blow of ice-cream (unmeasured and poor quality) Then my ENTIRE day gets a score of -1. That’s right. It only takes one meal to categorize the entire day! 

Example scoring sheet:

	day
	Russell
	Tracey
	Jake
	daily total

	Monday
	3
	3
	3
	9

	Tuesday
	3
	3
	3
	9

	Wednesday
	0
	3
	3
	6

	Thursday
	1
	3
	3
	7

	Friday
	-1
	3
	0
	2

	Saturday
	3
	3
	3
	9

	Sunday
	3
	3
	3
	9

	
	
	
	Weekly total:
	51


From the sample Scoring sheet above, you can see that at the end of each day, every athlete on our sample team reports to the team captain what they ate. For Monday and Tuesday, our sample team did great, with everyone eating 100% clean and measured/weighed food.

On Wednesday, Russell found himself without lunch, and went for a sandwich with wheat bread. He did measure it out however, and the rest of the day he cleaned up his act. His score for Wednesday was a “0” because of his lunch slip-up. Never quick to learn from his mistakes, Russell also forgot to pack his lunch on Thursday, and ended up having to “Eyeball” a steak and veggies at a restaurant. This was a much better choice than the previous day and earned him 1 point. On Friday, he went to a birthday party and ate a pizza, clearly not following the diet and earning his team a -1 score. At the same party, Jake ate pizza as well but followed the zone recommendations of eating two slices with double toppings to equate to a 4 block meal. this point, Tracey, who is in it to win, gets tired of both Russell and Jake’s antics and gets them back in line with a phone call and perhaps some harsh words. For the rest of the weekend they do great and the team earns a total score of  51 points!

The Team captain is responsible for all scores being validated and accurate, and notebooks are 100% mandatory! Don’t be surprised if we do random notebook audits for your team and make sure you are keeping records! this is for big money and serious results so we want to take it seriously! If we find that what you have reported is different than what you have actually been eating, you will be disqualified from the competition! Also, if we find that your personal records of what you have been eating aren’t accurate or don’t exist, we will give you a -1 point for that week! 
If you have any questions or comments, please email us at CrossFitHuntsville@gmail.com or contact your Coach at the gym. Good luck!
Week 1 Scoring sheet

Team Captain’s name_____________________________________

	Day
	
	
	
	daily total

	Monday
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	

	Sunday
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Weekly total:
	


Week 2 Scoring sheet

Team Captain’s name_____________________________________

	Day
	
	
	
	daily total

	Monday
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	

	Sunday
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Weekly total:
	


Week 3 Scoring sheet

Team Captain’s name______________________________________
	Day
	
	
	
	daily total

	Monday
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	

	Sunday
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Weekly total:
	


Week 4 Scoring sheet

Team Captain’s name_____________________________________
	Day
	
	
	
	daily total

	Monday
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	

	Sunday
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Weekly total:
	


Week 5 Scoring sheet

Team Captain’s name_____________________________________

	Day
	
	
	
	daily total

	Monday
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	

	Sunday
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Weekly total:
	


Week 6 Scoring sheet

Team Captain’s name_____________________________________

	Day
	
	
	
	daily total

	Monday
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	
	

	Saturday
	
	
	
	

	Sunday
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Weekly total:
	



